Product name
Product type
Product code
Lot No.
Production date

Best before

TESTS

Odour

Appearance

Refractive index np®
Solubility in water (10%)

Solubility in other solvents (10%)

The Soap Kitchen (2011) Ltd
Unit 8, Caddsdown Industrial Park,
Clovelly Road, Bideford, Devon,
EX39 3DX, United Kingdom

Email: enquiries@thesoapkitchen.co.uk
Call: +44 (0) 1237 420 872

CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

: CUCUMBER & MELON DEP 13517/22

: Fragrance

: 23809500

: 2028003

:09/2020

:09/2022
SPECIFICATIONS RESULTS
According to standard Conforms
Colourless to pale yellow, oily liquid Conforms
1,507 + 0,005 1,506
Insoluble Conforms
Soluble in ethyl alcohol Conforms

Storage: Best in full tightly closed containers, stored in normal conditions (15°C - 25°C) {(59 — 77)°F}.



